F
E
D
C
B
A
L
2 3

5.0 ------------ ffi ADD SPEC
6.0 ------------ & ADD SPEC
ORDERING INFORMATION
7
DESCRIPTION
2HE220-3 * * N - B * R - B -IM - *
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10) (11)
1. SERIES NO.
2HE220: HDMI CONNECTOR SMT TYPE SOCKET
2. COLOR CODES
3: BLACK
3. CONTACT PLATING:
0: GOLD FLASH OVER NICKEL
1: 1 Ou" GOLD OVER NICKEL
2: 15u" GOLD OVER NICKEL
3: 30u" GOLD OVER NICKEL
& 6: 30U" GOLD ON MATTING AREA,G/F ON SOLDER AREA,
NI 50u" MIN UNDER PLATING OVERALL
4. SHELL CONSTRUCTION
8
DATE
3/10-16
9/27-16
S5: WITH FLANGE, HEIGHT IS 7.975MM AND TOP SPRING
SOLDER TAIL IS THROUGH HOLE TYPE, SCREW THREAD IS #4-40
S4:
rirtblR
LA
T1?c·1l
EI
¥��0
I
iJG� 9;;Jt'.'1E
M
J�E \�REVi���EAD IS #4-40
S3: WITH FLANGE, HEIGHT IS 9.975MM AND TOP SPRING
SOLDER TAIL IS THROUGH HOLE TYPE, SCREW THREAD IS M3X0.5
S2: WITH FLANGE, HEIGHT IS 7.975MM AND TOP SPRING
SOLDER TAIL IS THROUGH HOLE TYPE, SCREW THREAD IS M3X0.5
SC: WITH FLANGE, HEIGHT IS 6.975MM AND TOP SPRING
SOLDER TAIL IS THROUGH HOLE TYPE, SCREW THREAD IS M3X0.5
5. SHELL PLATING
N: NICKEL PLATED
4: GOLD FLASH PLATED OVER NICKEL
LOGO OPTIONAL
6: B: WITHOUT LOGO
7: SUFFIX NO.
NONE: SHELL WITH RIB,W/OMYLAR,W/0 DATE CODE
4: SHELL W/0 RIB,W/0 MYLAR,W/0 DATE CODE
F4:WITH MYLAR AND.SHELL W/0 RIB,W/0 DATE CODE
FA:WITH MYLAR AND SHELL W/0 RIB;DATE CODE PRINT ON SHELL
REVISER
Parker
Kevin
FC:WITHOUT MYLAR AND SHELL W/0 RIB;DATE CODE PRINT ON SHELL(4 CODE)
&.F6:WITHOUT MYLAR AND SHELL W/0 RIB;DATE CODE PRINT ON SHELL(6 CODE)
&F7:SHELL W/0 RIB,W/0 MYLAR,W/0 DATE CODE.WITH COVER
8: PACKAGING
NONE: PVC TRAY PACKAGE
R: TAPE REEL PACKING A S: 50 PCS/ TRAY PACKAGE Q:,,
9: SHELL MATERIAL
B: SHELL MATERIAL IS BRASS
S: SHELL MATERIAL IS SPCC
10: SUFFIX NO.
IM: INSERT MOLDING
11: I
12:
APPD.
Tao
Too
13, Singatron Enterprise Co., Ltd.
14: HDMI TYPE A RECEPTALE
TOLERANCE UNSPECIFIED: TITLE CONNECTOR SMT TYPE